ATLAS COPCO AB SER. A

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. A

ISIN: SE0017486889

Overview

2024/05/03 16:38:31

Price
195.45 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

1.19% (2.30)

SE0017486889
ATCO A

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Industry
Stock

79,203 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

106.15 SEK (100,000)
110.575 SEK (100,000)

194.7475 SEK
196.555 SEK
194.45 SEK
193.155 SEK
195.037377 SEK
10,127
1,936,136.04

11

2,699

41

WKN: 4050971
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355812,257594641,257594265,257594036,257594035,257595226,257595225,257595018,257595019,171496804,171496805,171496808,202355811
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017486889&ID_NOTATION=167376813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a870fb7546a7bc107d0703af9655424e270fcaaed937a1a9decbd0cdf3f57bd&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=050777465e334287f&time=1714972282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=925fc9bdd8ece2c133b483064f25c87878e670c43a9ae3f8cdb41eceaa565997&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=58955f79ea6bb67f9&time=1714972282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d6239a967b5c8497574e59fdd7c3e73e7466c89c68ba9e83efadb914e6a4ed4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=234765cc8fbc7b7fb&time=1714972282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fac3953669c020103b0ae2f986ad1db5d4dd4e7b9b329205dca2d311b032450b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1cc28a7ee32abdd5&time=1714972282&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3577f54ae44b87854717d998bf8e8b196228f2d52c726576fa3085ea0d4adb1b&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d1fcba286d154fc05&time=1714972282&tool=RSC

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. A

Details

2024/05/03 16:38:31

Price
195.45 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

o

1.19% (2.30)

SE0017486889
ATCO A

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Industry
Stock

79,203 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 106.15 SEK (100,000)
Ask (Ask size) 110.575 SEK (100,000)
Open 194.7475 SEK
High 196.555 SEK
Low 194.45 SEK
Close (prev. day) 193.155 SEK
VWAP 195.037377 SEK
Volume (pcs) 10,127
Trading volume 1,936,136.04
Number of trades 11
Last size 2,699
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.05% +33.64% +49.48%
Perf (abs.) +46.31 +49.20  +64.70
Beta 1.16 1.20 1.37
Volatility 22.65 22.96 29.42

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATLAS COPCO AB SER. A

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2022/ 10:13
05/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
05/03

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:35
05/03

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
05/03

Price

10.175 EUR

16.89 EUR

16.74 EUR

196.05 SEK

194.83 SEK (11,953)
185.18 SEK (262,977)
175.86 SEK (111,260)
160.89 SEK (250,429)

196.56 SEK (2024/05/03)

162.05 SEK (2024/01/08)

196.56 SEK (2024/05/03)

113.98 SEK (2023/09/22)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 1
0.12 41
0.00 11
897.01 5,042
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167376813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40542849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247941

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. A

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/03

08:03

16:38

08:00

08:06

17:12

19:32

08:04

16.565 EUR

195.45 SEK

16.55 EUR

16.425 EUR

18.0469 USD

16.77 EUR

16.455 EUR

0.00

1.94

0.00

0.00

0.70

0.00

0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3385663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385068705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18807

ATLAS COPCO AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo
R —

Altlas Copco

Contact Details
ATLAS COPCO AB

Sickla Industrivag 3 105 23 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 743 8000

Fax: +46 8 644 9045

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mats Chairman of Managing
Rahmstréom Board

Mats Chairman of Managing
Rahmstréom Board

Andrew Member of Executive

Walker Committee

Andrew Member of Executive

Walker Committee

Cecilia Member of Executive

Sandberg Committee

Cecilia Member of Executive

Sandberg Committee

Geert Follens Member of Executive
Committee

Geert Follens Member of Executive
Committee

Henrik EImin ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Henrik EImin  Member of Executive
Committee

Hakan Osvald Member of Executive
Committee

Hakan Osvald Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Kinnart Member of Executive
Committee

Vagner Rego Member of Executive
Committee

Vagner Rego Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Anna Ohlsson-
Leijon

Benny Larsson
Gordon Riske
Helena Hemstrom
Johan Patrik
Lennart Forssell
Mikael Bergstedt
Peter Ake
Wallenberg
Staffan Bohman

Thomas Nilsson

Tina Donikowski

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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